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Ordenes de
Salida




CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

CALIDORA DE MAEZA

oS

1 DARCO / CASSIRA OLID X
CASALL / 2012/
CASTANA / CDE

LAURION
CONTENDER / ARIZONA
Z /2004 / CASTANA /
HANN

RAI ELLE BARELIERE
z
3 RAI DE COEUR /
KAUDINIERE /2012 /
CASTANA / ZANG

LOS POTROS Z
REY Z / POTROS'S
LOVERS X ELVIS AMOR /
2012 / CASTANA / CDE

MALPICA DO
PEGULLAL
KANNAN / SHALOM
TANGO X REY DE
DIAMANTES / 2006 /
CASTANA / CDE

SHAZAN
6 RASCAL / SHE'S PRETTY
/2007 / CASTANA / CDE

CUENTISTA
COLIND'OR/
SHEREZADE Il / 2009 /
CASTANA / CDE

ARANJUEZ
BARELIERE
NORMAN PRE NOIR /
ELECTRE DU ROUSSET X
NARCOS 11/ 2010 / BAYO
/ SF

ALTER EGO (EX-
BANDIDO-MR)
9 CASSANDER C / DONA
ARGENTINA C /2009 /
TORDA / CDE

VINON NEOCLASSICA

CLASSIDO / INZA /2009
/ ALAZANA / CDE

L.A.C.

125952

125959

120645

118777

86120

80687

139080

114582

105677

107810

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

L.D.N.

JUNQUERA
PERERA, Jairo
Y.FINCA MAEZA /
Y.FINCA MAEZA

228514

DE LA RIERA
SUAREZ, Isabel
SERGIO OVIES
ALVAREZ / NONE

152781

MAESTRE
ARMADA, Igor
ANA FERNANDEZ
ALVAREZ / NONE

37766

ALONSO
VAZQUEZ, Irene
IRENE ALONSO
VAZQUEZ / HIPICA
DE PORCEYO, C.B.

DE MEDINA
ALONSO, Laina
Del Carmen
CLAUDIO TURIEL DE
PAZ | GRANXA
PEGULLAL

BERMUDEZ
MONTES, Andrea
EVA MARIA MONTES

CORZO / M2 JESUS

FERNANDEZ

RIESTRA

GANDIA AGUILAR,
Elena
SYDNEY BOLUDA / 506
CUADRA CASA’L
CAPELLAN

SUAREZ NOVAL,
Coraima
M2 NIEVES
RODRIGUEZ ORNIA /
HARAS DE LA
BARELIERE

ALVAREZ
GUTIERREZ,
Alejandro
ALEJANDRO ALVAREZ
GUTIERREZ /
GUSTAVO MUNOZ
RAMOS

PEREZ-
BERNARDO
VILLABRILLE,
Martin
JOSE MANUEL PEREZ
BERNARDO / Y.VINON
S.C.

88153

149988

58777

132857

228380

45877

Pais

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES



oS

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

TUCAN DE OLID
HUPPYDAM DES HORTS /
AIXA DE OLID X
ABDULLAH /2012 /
ALAZANA / CDE

FOR FUN
FOR FASHION / NINA /
2011 / CASTANA / HOLST

LUGIA LB
GAELICO / MARITA LB X
HEINEKE / 2003 / NEGRA

/ CDE

GUINE-S
ENRIQUES OF THE
LOWLANDS / MR BLUE /
2011/ TORDA / BWP

STUBBENHOF'S CAN
BE GOOD
CONSENS / G-FLOCKE /
2004 / TORDA / HOLST

YAHOO VAL DE
RUEITA
RED-RIDER / POLTHA
50% / 2003 / TORDA /
CDE

GENTILE LADY
GERVANTUS / SONORA /
2006 / CASTANA / WESTF

D'VENUS
CLINTON / ST.PR.EEFE /
2010 / CASTANA / HANN

CANOR DE
SOLAVILLA
CASINI Il / MANZANA /
2008 / TORDA / CDE

OMIRA VINON
JALEO DU DEFEY /
VINON-EXPOIR / 2010 /
CASTANA / CDE

PEGAS
NONE / NONE / 2002 /
CASTANA / HOLANDES
S.C.

L.A.C.

154337

128462

127396

116766

109634

27901

80395

121582

112743

106053

52127

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

DAVILA GARCIA,
Fidel
ELENA FERNANDEZ
BLANCO / Y.VALLE DE
OLID

HUERTA VEGA,
Irene
MIGUEL A. HUERTA /
NONE

OUZANDE
NOVOA, Virginia
VIRGINIA OUZANDE
NOVOA / Y.LA BEATA

HERNANDEZ-
ABAD DE ARMAS,
Modnica
MONICA
HERNANDEZ-ABAD
DE ARMAS / NONE

BANDIN VAN
LOON, Eline
ELINE BANDIN VAN
LOON / NONE

ALVAREZ
GONZALEZ, Rocio

ROCIO ALVAREZ
GONZALEZ / VAL DE
RUEITA

HONRUBIA
TORTUERO, Maria

MARTA ROSA ARIAS
RODRIGUEZ / NONE
DiAZ
RODRIGUEZ,
Marcos
IGOR MAESTRE
ARMADA / ANTON
BERGER

GARCIA
GARRIDO, Ignacio

JOSE MANUEL
RIVERO CUETO /
JOSE MANUEL
RIVERO CUETO

SANDIN
MARTINEZ, Noa
ANGEL MANUEL
SANDIN RODRIGUEZ
/ YVINON S.C.

GUTIERREZ
MARTINEZ, Luis
Manuel
NONE / NONE

L.D.N.

13671

144617

164216

17220

154215

5770

159706

2086

231302

42509

165795

Pais

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES



oS

22

23

24

25

None

CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

VALDELAMADRE FAR
WEST
APACHE D'ADIERS /
VALDELAMADRE NINGA
/2011 / ALAZANA / CDE

CASSERTA AZ
CASSANDER C / CIBELES
AZ X GERVANTUS / 2009

/ CASTANA / CDE

TAM D'ELTAM
EPHEBE FOR EVER /
INDIANA LA LUNA X

MUGUET DU MANOIR /
2007 / CASTANA / SF

CENTINA DE MAEZA
CENTAUER Z / ANTARES
B X CARAT Z /2012 /
CASTANA / CDE

ATHENEA 14.74 %
LANDORS B/ JOTA DE
GALEON X MARIN BLEAU
/2013 / ALAZANA / AA.

L.A.C.

118439

104510

121822

125951

121583

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

ALONSO ISASI,
Naia
IRATXE ISASI GARCIA
/ YVALDELAMADRE

FERVIENZA
MARQUIEGUI,
Inés
PAULINO FERVIENZA
CORTINA /
Y.FOMBONA

RODRIGUEZ
RODERA, Andrea
ANA BELEN RODERA

ASTORGANO /

HERVE GOUSSAIRE

JUNQUERA
PERERA, Jairo
Y.FINCA MAEZA, S.L.
/ Y.FINCA MAEZA

GARCIA PRIDA,
Maria
JAIME GABARRON
JIMENEZ /
FERNANDO ROMERO
MONTESINO

L.D.N.

155351

68939

147862

228514

42170

Pais

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES
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